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Course Wise
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[Quality of the teaching faculty (Core subjects)]

Fair
3.1%

32.3%

Very Good
36.2%




Count of 1. [Quality of the teaching faculty (Complementary
subjects)]

50
40
30
20

10

Excellent Yery Good Poor Good Fair

Count of 1. [Quality of the teaching faculty (Complementary subjects)]



[Course availability]

Poaor Excellent

24% 8.7%
Very Good

Good

44 9%




Academic advising
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Countof1. [Academic advising]




[Access to teaching faculty]

Poaor
0_8% Excellent
19.4%

Good
IT 1%

Very Good
Fair
7.3%




[Fellow students academic ability]

Poor Excellent
24% 10.4%
Fair
11.2%
Very Good
35.2%
Good

40.8%




[Academic reputation of the college]

Poor Excellent

Fair

Very Good




[Learning Support programm
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Poor Excellent

Fair

Very Good




[Class tests & Internal Assessment programmes]

Excellent

Very Good




[Exposure to recent trends on your subjects]

Poor Excellent

Fair

Very Good




share about your level of satisfaction with your educational
experience

Good college
1.4%

14 3%

I'm satisfied here we
1.4%

Good experience

1.4%




Services/facilities at the college? [Campus]

Poaor

24%
Excellent

9.6%

Fair

12.0%

Good

50.4%
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Services/facilities at the college? [Class and laboratory facilities]

Poor
2.4%
Fair

9.5%

Excellent
14.3%

Good
41.3%
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Services/facilities at the college? [Library infrastructure]

Poor
2.4%
Fair

8.7%

Excellent

20.6% 42 9%
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Services/facilities at the college? [Availability of books &
journals]

Poaor
0% Excellent
Fair 17.5%
7.9%
Very Good
27.0%
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Services/facilities at the college? [Computer & internet services]

Poor

2.4% Excellent
Fair 20.8%
12.0%

18




Services/facilities at the college? [E-Resource(online books
&journals)]

Poaor Excellent
4 8% 8.0%
Fair
18.4%

Very Good

28.8%

1)




Services/facilities at the college? [Seminar halls]

Poor Excellent
1.6% 11.9%
Fair
16.7%
Very Good
19.8%
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Services/facilities at the college? [College public Addressing

system]
Foor Excellent
2. 4% 8.7%
Fair
19.0%

Very Good

24 6%
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Services/facilities at the college? [Public transportation]

Poor Excellent
4.8% 7. 2%
Fair
14 4%
Very Good
28.0%

22




Services/facilities at the college? [Parking]

Poaor Excellent
4.0% 8.7%
Very Good Fair
28 5% 18.3%
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Services/facilities at the college? [Student Hostel]

Excellent
4 1%
Poor
26.0%
Fair
26.8%
ery Good
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Services/facilities at the college? [Cafeteria]

Poor
12.7%

Excellent
4.8%

38.9%

Wery Good

21.4%
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Services/facilities at the college? [Drinking Water Facility]

Fair

T7.2% Excellent
19.2%
Good
39.2%
Very Good
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Services/facilities at the college? [Toilets]

Poor
16% Excellent
Fair 16.7%
13.5%
Very Good
30.2%

27




Services/facilities at the college? [Sports and fitness facilities]

Excellent
72%

Fair

24 0%

Good
32.0%
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Services/facilities at the college? [Mental health & Counselling]

Poor Excellent
13.6% 5.6%

Good
Fair 35 2%
23.2%
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Services/facilities at the college? [Students Grievance
Redressal]

Excellent
8.0%

Fair
20.0%

6.4%

43 2%
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Services/facilities at the college? [Career counseling and

placement]

Excellent
8.8%

Fair

26.4%

Good

37 6%
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Services/facilities at the college? [Mentoring & Tutorial system]

Poor Excellent
2.4% 12.7%
Fair
17 5%
Very Good
27.0%
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Services/facilities at the college? [First aid facilities]

Excellent
12.0%
Fair
24 0%
Poaor
6.4%
Good
36.8%
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Support services and facilities? [services and facilities]

Poaor Excellent
1.6% 8.7%
Wery Good
30.2%

Good

48 4%
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Count of Is there anything else you'd like to share about your
level of satisfaction with our support services and facilities?

nothing

1.6%

13.1%

I'm satisfied with the

1.6%
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3.4%

Meed to update

1.6%
Satisfied

1.6%
Yes

3.3%
Nothing

18.0%




Count of 3. How would you rate the following aspects of student
life at the college? [NSS & NCC]

Fair
4 9%

Excellent
27 9%

36.9%

36




Student life at the college [Clubs and other student

organizations]
Poor Excellent
4 0% 12.8%
Fair
17.6%
Very Good
27 2%
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[Garden & recreational facilities]

Fair

= Excellent
o 14 6%
2.4%

Good Very Good
45 5% 3N.7%
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[Soft skill development]

Poaor Excellent
5 6% 7.2%
Fair
16.8%
Good
44 8%
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[Arts & Extracurricular activities]

Poor Excellent
4 8% 5.6%
Fair
12.1%
Good
41 1%
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Count of 3. How would you rate the following aspects of student
life at the college? [Extension activities]
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3. How would you rate the following aspects of student life at the college? [Extension
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Count of 3. How would you rate the following aspects of student
life at the college? [Student diversity]
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Count of 3. How would you rate the following aspects of student life atthe college? [Student
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Count of 3. How would you rate the following aspects of student
life at the college? [Liveliness of the Campus]

Excellent
Good

Paoar

Wery Good

Fair

Count of 3. How would you rate the following
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[Gender Equality]

Poor
9.6%

Excellent
12.8%

Fair
9.6%

Wery Good

24 8%
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[Social life]

Poaor Excellent
6.5% 11.3%
Good
43.5%
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[Conserving Greenery]

Poor
0.8%
Fair
11.1%

Excellent
17.5%

43.7%
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Count of 4. How would you rate the green policy implemented in
the campus? [Use of Non-connventional Energy]

P(ior Excellent
2.4% 153%
Fair AT
]:-' I F,V“

Very Good
Good

46.0%
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[Sources (solar,wind etc.)]

Poor Excellent
24% 143%
Wery Good

24 6%




[Rain Water Harvesting]

Poor Excellent
2. 4% —

13.8%
Fair ’
14 6%

Good ‘
43.9% \




[Recycling of waste water]

Excellent
11.4%

Fair

22.0%

Good

42.3% \




[Organic and & Plastic waste Management]

Poor

7.1% Excellent
. 18.3%

Fair

13.5%

Very Good

17.5%




Count of 4. How would you rate the green policy implemented in
the campus? [Awareness Programmes]

&0

Excellent Good Yery Good Fair Poor

Count of 4. How would you rate the green policy implemented in the campus? [Awareness




[Off campus conservation activities]

Excellent
10.4%

Fair

20.8%




Green policy implemented in the campus]

Fair Excellent
11.3%
13.7%
Poor
0.8%
Very Good
25.0%
Good
49 2%
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'kmf Women friendliness [Sanitary Napkin Vending Mach‘ |

& Incinerator]

Excellent Good Fair Wery Good Poor

Count of Women friendliness [Sanitary Mapkin Vending Machine & Incinerator]



of Women friendliness [Toilets & Rest rooms]

Excellent
Good
Wery Good
Poor

Fair

Count of Women friendliness [Toilets & Restrooms)



Count of Women friendliness [Women Empowerment
Programmes]

Fair
20.6%

8.8%

a7 3%




ount of Do you feel the campus is Women friendly [Women
friendly campus]

Poor
6.7%
Fair
11.4%

Excellent
8.6%

Very Good
24 8%

48.6%



Count of 1.

Excellent Wery Good Good Fair Poor

Count of 1. [Quality of the teaching faculty (Core subjects)]



Count of Facilities for Differently abled students [Special Toilet
facilities]

. Excellent
Fair

T 4. 3%
16.4%
Poor Good
19.0% 42.:2%
Very Good

18.1%




of Overall rating of Facilities for Differently abled stude
[Facilities for Differently abled students]

Excellent

3 4%

Very Good Gm:ﬂ

17 8% 50.0%
Poor




of 1. How satisfied are you with the overall infrastructu
of the college ?

Fullydissatisfied

Fully satisfied
18.0%

60.2%




. How well maintained are the facilities at this

Fully satisfied
18.0%

62.5%



Count of 3. How helpful is the staff at the administration/ office ?

Extremely helpful

Wery helpful

Somewhat helpful

Mot at all helpful

Count of 3. How helpful is the staff at the
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Count of 4. How useful are the various services provided by the
college Management ?

Dissatisfied

16% Fullysatisfied
Neutral 18.0%
211%

Satisfied

58.6%
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Count of 5. How easy is it to obtain the resources you need
from the college ?

Mot at all easy Extremely easy
2A 15.1%
Somewhat easy
21.4%

Wery easy

58.7%
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Count of 6

Dissatisfied

. How healthy is the food served at the campus ?

23%

Neutral

13.3%

Satisfied

531%
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Fullysatisfied

30.5%







Count of 9. How likely are you to recommend this college to
others ?
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Count of 8. How likely are you to recommend this college to others ?
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*Change the paint of college
*Increase the parking area
*Improve parking facilities and make a open air students corners for contacting cultural events and for relaxation
*Campus atmosphere need to improved

*Very happy...Very good teaching ...

*Include more career guideline programs it will good for students

*Improve teaching style

*All about good

*You are teaching students like giving pills to swallow them, give some activities to students for their

self improvement

*Could you please try to add the MCom ca to the pg department inorder to improve the quality of undergraduate.
And also provide more fund and support for NCC students (cadets).

*To give some freedom to the Students . And also participate

Ncc students other programmes including college day and other cultural activities.
* Deficiency of Extracurricular activities
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*It is a Good college for study
*Balanced responsibility
*Students must be provided with career guidance classes too. They must also known about other opportunities
and entrance exams too that streams also.

*So that they can be prepared by themselves and attend in that. Make sure that all are attentive to the programs
conducted by the management.

*And give chances to the students to appear in the stage and face the audience so that their stage fear must be
avoided.

*Make more availability of courses in our Colleges.its helpfull to joining more students in upcoming years.

« Conduct more placement programs

* Sports activities should be encouraged

*It is the good campus

*Good teachers and facilities keep it up

*No suggestion everything is fine.

*Good college

eed more courses Some rules implemented on students seems unfair and gender unequal
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*Give respect to the rights of students, please don't try to inject the rules of management, and try to give a small
Importance to extracurricular activities of students,

*The students were physically and mentally struggling with the college rules and system

Toilet facilities should be some more better, cafeteria is very small and every students struggle to sit it can be
enlarged.

* The infrastructure of our college is good.The campus is clean and gives good vibes. Teachers are very helpful
eLibrary must be improved.

«Improve drinking water facilities

Provide sports and arts facilities

*Need to improve in making the campus more student friendly. and give freedom to the students at the festival and
functions to express their ideas

*Need more facilities. Support academic activities and sports. Want to utilize each student’s ability in sports, arts
etc. The rules set for wearing, is sometimes difficult.

*Need to encourage Ncc, Nss activities
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Thank you!




